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In thinking about medical marijuana, do you Q4
favor or oppose making it a constitutional right
for patients with terminal or debilitating medical
conditions to possess and consume marijuana
if their doctors recommend it?
Favor allowing patients with terminal or
debilitating medical conditions to possess
and consume marijuana if their doctors Q5
recoOmMmMENd it ......coooeriiiiiiiiii e 74%
Oppose allowing patients with terminal or
debilitating medical conditions to possess
and consume marijuana if their doctors
recoOmMMENT it ......covieriiiiiiiii e 22%
NOLSUIE ..o 3%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN ..o 53% (g
Man....... 47%

If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent, press 3.

DEemMOCrat .......covveiiiiriiiiiee e 42%
Republican..........ccoouveiiiiiiii e 39%
Independent.........coocuvveiiiiiiiiiiice e 19%
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If you are white, press 1. If African American,
press 2. If other, press 3.

WHILE ..ot 83%
African AMEriCaN........ccceeeeeeeiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeveeeees 13%
Other ... 4%

If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If older than
65, press 4.

1810 29 16%
B0 10 45, 24%
BB 10 B5......ooveveeeeeeeseseeees e 39%
Older than 65........cccovvvvvvvvvviiiieeeeeeeeeeveeeeeeereees 20%

Which of the following best describes your
religion: Protestant, Catholic, another religion,
or do you not have a religion?

Protestant .........cccooeeiieeeeii e 44%
CatholiC.......vvveiiiiie 24%
Another religion.........cccocveviie i, 18%
Do not have a religion...........ccccevvieeeiiiiieenns 14%
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Gender Party
Base [Woman| Man Base [Democrat|Republican|Independent
Medical Marijuana Medical Marijuana
Constitutional Right <F:0nst/|tut|ona| Right
Favor/Oppose avor/Oppose
- - Favor allowing patien-|74% 85% 69% 62%
Favor allowing patien-| 74% 5% 73%

ts with terminal or de-
bilitating medical con-
ditions to possess an-

ts with terminal or de-
bilitating medical con-

ditions to possess an- d consume marijuana
d consume marijuana if their doctors reco...
if their doctors reco... Oppose allowing pati-| 22% 14% 26% 34%
Oppose allowing pati- | 22% 19% 26% ents with terminal or

ents with terminal or
debilitating medical c-
onditions to possess

debilitating medical c-
onditions to possess
and consume marijua-

> na if their doctors re...
and consume marijua-

na if their doctors re... Not sure| 3% 2% 5% 4%
Not sure| 3% 6% 1%
Race Age
African 18to| 30to| 46to| Older

Base |White| American| Other Base 29 45 65|than 65
Medical Marijuana Medical Marijuana
Constitutional Right Constitutional Right
Favor/Oppose Favor/Oppose
Favor allowing patien-[74% 76% 71% 54% Favor allowing patien-|74% 76% 71% 80% 64%
ts with terminal or de- ts with terminal or de-
bilitating medical con- bilitating medical con-

ditions to possess an-

ditions to possess an-
d consume marijuana

d consume marijuana

if their doctors reco... if their doctors reco...
Oppose allowing pati-|22% 21% 21% 46% Oppose allowing pati-|22% 16% 29% 18% 28%
ents with terminal or ents with terminal or
debilitating medical c- debilitating medical c-
onditions to possess onditions to possess
and consume marijua- and consume marijua-
na if their doctors re... na if their doctors re...
Not sure| 3% 3% 8% 1% Not sure| 3% 8% - 1% 8%
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Religion

Another| Do not have
Base |Protestant|Catholic| religion areligion

Medical Marijuana
Constitutional Right
Favor/Oppose

Favor allowing patien-|74% 73% 7% 70% 78%
ts with terminal or de-
bilitating medical con-
ditions to possess an-
d consume marijuana
if their doctors reco...

Oppose allowing pati-|22% 24% 19% 23% 22%
ents with terminal or
debilitating medical c-
onditions to possess
and consume marijua-
naif their doctors re...

Not sure| 3% 3% 4% % 0%
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